
 

 

 

 

 

                                          Extended Profile Deviation  

Extended 

ID  

Deviations Details DVV Suggestion 

4.5 Total Expenditure excluding salary year-wise 

during last five Years (INR in Lakhs) 

 HEI Input:  

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

2017-

18 

182.31 210.04 234.73 284.73 277.10 

 

 

Provide schedule of audited 

statement of income and 

expenditure duly certified by 

finance officer or CA 

highlighting the salary 

component 2017-18, 2018-

19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-

22. Also provide a statement 

showing the total expenditure 

excluding the salary 

component of the each of the 

years certified by the finance 

officer or CA for thr year 

2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 

2020-21, 2021-22. 
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Extended Profile ID: 4.5 

Supported Documents 

Sr. No. Particulars Document 

1 Certificate if HEI input View Documents 
2 Certificate of C.A. for total expenditure 

excluding Salary and consolidated 
statement    

View Documents 

3 Audited statement showing salary and  
total expenditure 

 

 2021-22 View Documents 

 2020-21 View Documents 

 2019-20 View Documents 

 2018-19 View Documents 

 2017-18 View Documents 
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http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/Certificate%20of%20HEI%20input%204.5%20ext.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/Certificate%20of%20C.A.%20and%20Consolidated%20Statement.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/2021-22%20Expenditure%20excluding%20salary.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/2020-21%20Expenditure%20excluding%20salary.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/2019-20%20Expenditure%20excluding%20salary.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/2018-19%20Expenditure%20excluding%20salary.pdf
http://www.dgccsatara.edu.in/pdf/dvv/Cri_IV/2017-18%20Expenditure%20excluding%20salary.pdf

